
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

2/1/2019 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 592,585.34

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 88,437.67 504,147.67

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 43,733.38 460,414.29

Deposit - taxes 6,635.87 0.00 0.00 467,050.16

Deposit - taxes 11,070.53 0.00 0.00 478,120.69

Deposit - taxes, tuition 2,651.16 0.00 0.00 480,771.85

Café Deposit 90.93 0.00 0.00 480,862.78

Fund 2 Grant 120E 4,296.00 0.00 0.00 485,158.78

Fund 2 Grant 168E 6,539.25 0.00 0.00 491,698.03

KY Finance - Utility Tax 11,919.42 0.00 0.00 503,617.45

Fund 2 Grant - 135E 24,437.00 0.00 0.00 528,054.45

2/4/2019 Heartland - café 50.00 0.00 0.00 528,104.45

Heartland - café 248.00 0.00 0.00 528,352.45

Café Deposit 133.51 0.00 0.00 528,485.96

Deposit - tuition, banner, fees 3,598.00 0.00 0.00 532,083.96

2/5/2019 Café Deposit 541.20 0.00 0.00 532,625.16

2/6/2019 Heartland - café 80.00 0.00 0.00 532,705.16

Café Deposit 375.61 0.00 0.00 533,080.77

Deposit - Pepsi contract 249.00 0.00 0.00 533,329.77

SEEK Transport 8,506.00 0.00 0.00 541,835.77

SEEK Tier I 9,816.00 0.00 0.00 551,651.77

SEEK 118,886.00 0.00 0.00 670,537.77

Deposit - tuition, taxes 3,011.22 0.00 0.00 673,548.99

2/7/2019 Café Deposit 368.85 0.00 0.00 673,917.84

Heartland - café 132.00 0.00 0.00 674,049.84

2/8/2019 Café Deposit 711.87 0.00 0.00 674,761.71

Deposit - taxes, banner 9,369.79 0.00 0.00 684,131.50

Heartland - café 165.00 0.00 0.00 684,296.50

Fed Reimb Café 16,008.80 0.00 0.00 700,305.30

2/11/2019 Café Deposit 520.16 0.00 0.00 700,825.46

Deposit - taxes, tuition 1,072.85 0.00 0.00 701,898.31

Heartland - café 36.00 0.00 0.00 701,934.31

Heartland - café 175.00 0.00 0.00 702,109.31

Fund 2 Grant 162E 4,156.00 0.00 0.00 706,265.31

2/12/2019 Café Deposit 169.37 0.00 0.00 706,434.68

2/13/2019 Heartland - café 230.00 0.00 0.00 706,664.68

Café Deposit 90.25 0.00 0.00 706,754.93

Claims 0.00 31,373.88 0.00 675,381.05

2/14/2019 Deposit - taxes, tuition, FRYSC 14,976.37 0.00 0.00 690,357.42

Fund 2 Grant 130E 4,822.50 0.00 0.00 695,179.92

Heartland - café 142.00 0.00 0.00 695,321.92

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 86,986.63 608,335.29

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 68,038.94 540,296.35

Café Deposit 65.26 0.00 0.00 540,361.61

2/15/2019 Café Deposit 229.25 0.00 0.00 540,590.86

Deposit - taxes, tuition, FRYSC 2,444.26 0.00 0.00 543,035.12

Deposit Medicaid 469.82 0.00 0.00 543,504.94

Heartland - café 540.00 0.00 0.00 544,044.94

Deposit - refund of deposit book $ 101.00 0.00 0.00 544,145.94

2/19/2019 Heartland - café 35.00 0.00 0.00 544,180.94

Heartland - café 85.00 0.00 0.00 544,265.94

Rural Ed Grant 8,282.88 0.00 0.00 552,548.82

Deposit - taxes 69,240.37 0.00 0.00 621,789.19

Café Deposit 115.25 0.00 0.00 621,904.44

2/20/2019 Café Deposit 516.90 0.00 0.00 622,421.34

2018-2019

FEBRUARY

3/1/2019



Heartland - café 35.00 0.00 0.00 622,456.34

2/21/2019 Fed Reimb Grants 42,478.00 0.00 0.00 664,934.34

Heartland - café 62.00 0.00 0.00 664,996.34

Deposit - taxes, tuition 4,435.50 0.00 0.00 669,431.84

Café Deposit 224.75 0.00 0.00 669,656.59

2/22/2019 Deposit - taxes, tuition 2,736.01 0.00 0.00 672,392.60

Café Deposit 363.25 0.00 0.00 672,755.85

Heartland - café 225.00 0.00 0.00 672,980.85

2/25/2019 Deposit - taxes, reimb 11,968.26 0.00 0.00 684,949.11

Heartland - café 30.00 0.00 0.00 684,979.11

Heartland - café 205.00 0.00 0.00 685,184.11

KY Finance - Utility Tax 343.22 0.00 0.00 685,527.33

Café Deposit 382.70 0.00 0.00 685,910.03

2/26/2019 Café Deposit 484.76 0.00 0.00 686,394.79

2/27/2019 Café Deposit 141.00 0.00 0.00 686,535.79

Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 4,030.84 0.00 0.00 690,566.63

Claims 0.00 29,239.77 0.00 661,326.86

Heartland - café 545.00 0.00 0.00 661,871.86

2/28/2019 Heartland - café 302.00 0.00 0.00 662,173.86

Claims 0.00 11,334.45 0.00 650,839.41

Interest 264.78 0.00 0.00 651,104.19

Returned Check -17.83 0.00 0.00 651,086.36

651,086.36

651,086.36

 417,645.74 71,948.10 287,196.62  

   

  359,144.72  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 455,442.53 311,391.84

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -9,632.07 -4,646.24

School Activity Funds 11,468.51 15,408.17

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 0.00 77,103.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance 176,756.55 114,224.76

Construction Fund 28,400.93 0.00

Fund 400 0.00 0.00

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -11,350.09 -5,627.45

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 651,086.36 507,854.50

  

Money Market Account 771,116.08 1,944.85 869,537.11 432.58

Proctor Grant 0.00 167,141.68 0.00 183,926.65

Total Investments 771,116.08 938,257.76 869,537.11 1,053,463.76

 0.00 0.00

Total  1,422,202.44 1,589,344.12 1,377,391.61 1,561,318.26

3/1/2019


